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Department Senator Proxy Term 
 

Acc., CIS & Fin. 
 

Eckward N. McKnight 
eck@deltastate.edu 
 
Vicki Webster 
vwebster@deltastate.edu 
 

Glendolyn Meador 
gmeador@deltastate.edu 
 
Mike Amspaugh 
mamspaugh@deltastate.edu 

2014-2017 
 
 
2012-2015 
 

Art Michaela Merryday 
mmerryday@deltastate.edu 
 

Benjamin K.  Johnston 
bjohnstn@deltastate.edu  

2014-2017 

Biology 
 

Severine Groh 
sgroh@deltastate.edu  
 

Tanya K. McKinney 
tmckinney@deltastate.edu 
 

2014-2017 
 
 

BSIS Karen Bell 
kbell@deltastate.edu 
 

No Proxy 2013-2016 

Comm. Aviation 
 

Sam Washington 
swashington@deltastate.edu  
 

Brett Oleis 
boleis@deltastate.edu 
 

2013-2016 
 

Couns.Ed., Psych. 
 

Temika M. Simmons  
tsimmons@deltastate.edu  
 

Juawice McCormick  
jmccormick@deltastate.edu 

2014-2017 

DMI 
 

Charles Abraham 
cabraham@deltastate.edu  
 

Tricia Walker 
twalker@deltastate.edu 

2013-2016 
 

Fam. & Con. 
 

Thomas Taylor 
ttaylor@deltastate.edu 

Jan Haynes 
jhaynes@deltastate.edu 
 

2012-2015 
 

GIS 
 

Talbot Brooks 
tbrooks@deltastate.edu 
 

 No Proxy 
 

2013-2016 
 

History/Soc. Sci. 
 

Lesile Fadiga-Stewart 
lfadigas@deltastate.edu 
 
Shannon Lamb 
slamb@deltastate.edu 

Leslie Green-Pimentel 
lgreenpimentel@deltastate.edu 
 
Arlene Sanders 
asanders@deltastate.edu 

2012-2015 
 
 
2013-2016 
 

HPER 
 

Kalilah Kemp  
knkemp@deltastate.edu 

 
Vacant 

2014-2017 
 
 

  

mailto:gmeador@deltastate.edu
mailto:sgroh@deltastate.edu
mailto:tmckinney@deltastate.edu
mailto:boleis@deltastate.edu
mailto:twalker@deltastate.edu
mailto:tbrooks@deltastate.edu
mailto:lgreenpimentel@deltastate.edu


  Faculty Senate 
 April 9, 2015 
                                                                      2014-2015   Faculty Senate Roll 

Respectfully submitted by:  Page 2 of 2 
Secretary - Debra Allen 

 

Delta State University Faculty Senate Constitution Section 12 
"A quorum shall be defined as a majority of the total membership." 
 
DSU Faculty Senate By-laws   Section 12. Quorum 
"As specified in the constitution of the Faculty Senate." 
 
Note: 24 Senators / 2 = 13 total member majority. 
 

 

Department Senator Proxy Term 
 

Lang. & Lit. 
 

Allan Mitchell 
amitchell@deltastate.edu  
 
Jeff Smithpeters 
smithpeters@deltastate.edu 
 

Michael Smith 
mcsmith@deltastate.edu 
 
William Hays 
whays@deltastate.edu 
 

2012-2015 
 
 
2014-2017 

Library 
 

Michael Mounce 
mmounce@deltastate.edu 

Jesse Kelley 
 jkelley@deltastate.edu 

2012-2015 
 
 

Man. & Market 
 

Eyad M. Youssef 
eyoussef@deltastate.edu  
 

Guozhen Zhao 
gzhao@deltastate.edu 
 

2012-2015 
 

Mathematics 
 

David Hebert 
dhebert@deltastate.edu  
 

Clifton Wingard 
cwingard@deltastate.edu 

2013-2016 
 

Music 
 

Bret Pimentel 
bpimentel@deltastate.edu  
 

Douglas L. Mark 
dmark@deltastate.edu 

2014-2017 

Nursing 
 

Debra Allen 
dallen@deltastate.edu 

Lacey Blessitt 
lblessitt@deltastate.edu 
 

2014-2017 

Physical Science 
 

Christopher Jurgenson 
cjurgenson@deltastate.edu 

Jill Harper 
jharper@deltastate.edu 
 

2012-2015 
 

Social Work 
 

Jana Donahoe 
jdonahoe@deltastate.edu  
 

Cora Jackson 
cjackson@deltastate.edu 

2013-2016 
 

Speech/Hearing 
Sci. 
 

Lekeitha Morris 
lmorris@deltastate.edu 

Janie Magee 
jmagee@deltastate.edu  
 

2013-2016 
 

Teacher Ed. 
 

Vicki Hartley 
vhartley@deltastate.edu 

Cindy Casebeer 
ccasebeer@deltastate.edu 
 
 

2012-2015 
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